Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230017092
20230010921
20230011450
20230010284
20230005748
20230014431
20230012207
20230005372
20230007801
20230001850
20230007683
20230013154
20230014956
20230015313
20230005666
20230016228
20230010898
20230005262
20230013031
20230009859
20230017240
20230010686
20230008744
20230007796
20230003366
20230003103
20230015329
20230005410
20230016218
20230018471
20230009260
20230016029
20230015032
20230017256
20230009589
20230010302
20230010463
20230007714
20230007888
20230015497
20230008396
20230015266
20230018060
20230014906
20230001289
20230015731
20230011033
20230004063
20230010681
20230004997
20230013214
20230013498
20230013860
20230003922
20230010558

RAMSINGH YADAV
NARENDRA SINGH YO
NIKITA KAJLA
PRASHITA GHOGIA
PRATYAKSHA TIWARI
ANKITA RAWAT
NEELAM PATEL
MOHIT AGRAWAL
SANYAM DUBEY
SHRUTI SHARMA
CHANDAN KUMAR KA
UJJWAL DHANUKA
ASHISH

DIBYA RANJAN MAHARM
RAJ LAKSHMI YADAV
BHAWANA SILOLIA
KHUSHI SINGH
NISHITH PATEL
ABHISHEK SARKAR
TULCHA RAM

UZMA KHAN

RAKESH KUMAR PRAJ
LOKESH YADAV
TUSHTIDA PANDEY
SUNIL SIYAK

AVNI JAIN
KOPPISETTI SIVA SAN
AKANKSHA JANGIR
IQRA KHAN

SUMIT KUMAR
SATYARANJAN DASH
NIKITA KANWAR
ANKIT

RADHIKA KHANDELW#
JUDHISTIRA MISTRI
KARNIKA AMRAWAT
GHENU SHARMA
DIVYA TIWARI

VISHAL KUMAR MEEN.,
RAKESH MALAV
PRADHUMAN SINGH
NIKITA MOOND
VARSHA VARSHA
HARSH SHARMA
RAHUL MISHRA
BARKHA KUMAWAT
PRIYA TIWARI

ANISHA ROY

RICHA SHARMA
PARIMEETA SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR JATAV
PRIYA

YOGESH VERMA
YOGESH SHARMA

Choice

P AN, A WL, 2 WO, NN, W WAL, WA a N, AN, A, A aW_2aaNWON_LE A a NN, A aDNdN

Marks

Obtained
201.00
185.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
181.00
177.00
175.00
175.00
172.00
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
158.00
157.00
155.00
152.00
151.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
144.00
141.00
140.00
138.00
133.00
131.00
131.00
131.00
131.00
129.00
127.00
125.00
122.00
121.00
116.00
113.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
109.00
107.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

UR

UR

EWS

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR

UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

Central Admission Committee

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230019183
20230016023
20230013861
20230011334
20230018854
20230011384
20230012512
20230010639
20230009171
20230016882
20230013972
20230019759
20230015584
20230008085
20230010350
20230012919
20230013476
20230019626
20230011652
20230013678
20230006944
20230009765
20230009809
20230017519
20230005794
20230014885
20230013747
20230000997
20230007089
20230006722
20230017158
20230001626
20230012141
20230001897
20230012053
20230016146
20230016122
20230007094
20230003608
20230017310
20230007385
20230016287
20230002835
20230009916
20230008080
20230005432
20230016489
20230008240
20230006864
20230019323
20230015128
20230010931
20230013389
20230012477
20230006284

DAIAHUN MANNER
SAKSHI SHARMA
SHIVANGI
AYISHANADAYV K
RAVINDRA CHOUDHA
BIBEK MAHALI
ANKUSH KUMAR VER?
GARIMA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR MEEN.:
ABHISHEK BINWAL
PRATIKSHA SHARMA
PAWAN YADAV
HEMANSHU SWAMI
YASHASWINI

PRIYA

SUPRATIK BHUNIA
DEVI LAL

MANJU MEENA
SATYAVAN SHARMA
TANYA KHETAWAT
SIDHARTH BISHNOI
SAKSHI FULWARI
MANITA KUMARI

AJAY GUPTA

KARTIK MINA
BIBEKANANDA SAHOC
KUNAL KUMAR

VIDHI KALAL
KUMKUM SHARMA
KALPANA NEGI
SHIVANI PATEL
HARSH VARDHAN
AVINASH PARIHAR
ADITI ISHA

AJIN FRANCIS MANAV,
DEVENDRA

KAVYA

POOJA KHERWA
REGHURAM K J
SHRUTI BAGRI
JITENDRA KUMAR
MAHIPAL TETARWAL
ADITI TRIPATHI
SHRUTI SARASWAT
SAKSHI GEHLOT
SAMIKSHA JANGID
MAHIMA MANOHAR
YASH KUMAR SAINI
DIKSHANSHA SAHU
JITENDRA KUMAR
AMIT SAGAR
TARUNA KUMARI
RAHUL CHOUDHARY
RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT
TRIPTI JANGID

Central Admission Committee

Choice

N2 WWOIl2r W a2 N, ODNDNN_CAaAaNDNNDO 2,2 a DN N, a0 NN, A, A A A A A Aa WL, W, WA NDCN W

Marks
Obtained
107.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
102.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.82
86.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
81.00
79.00
78.33
77.00
74.57
74.00
71.00
66.00
65.34
63.00
58.00
57.00
56.38
49.00
46.77
45.00
42.89
39.00
34.74
33.21
17.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

ST
UR
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
SC
OBC-NCL
ST

OBC-NCL
ST

EWS

SC

UR

SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

SC

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
3
41
4
22
23
4
5
24
5
6
46
25
26
48
27
49
27
6
9
7
51
8
28
28
7
29
30
31
10
57
32
59
9
61
62
33
34
35
36
10
37
38

71
39
40
8
41
42
11
12
12
43
43
43

UR
40
41

42
42
43
44
44
44
45
45
46
47
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
51

51

52
52
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
78
78
78
78



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230004840 CHANDAN KUMAR MA 4 0.00 OBC-NCL 43 78
20230003338 TUSHAR KUMAR 1 0.00 ST 9 78
20230000658 HIMANSHU SHARMA 2 0.00 UR 78 78

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Economics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230006622
20230008428
20230011227
20230014164
20230008115
20230018371
20230019283
20230008173
20230017964
20230012150
20230012395
20230013256
20230017047
20230016308
20230016090
20230016194
20230010219
20230003739
20230019837
20230013480
20230003633
20230005794
20230010587
20230007156

DILEEP KUMAR
VAISHALI

RISHU KUMAR
MANOJ KASWAN
RACHNA KUMARI
ABHISHEK RAJ
RITIKA

VANDANA SADHWANI
HITENDRA

RUKMA

GAYATHRI GIRISH
PREM SAGAR
SAVITA MAWALIYA
AKSHATHA SUNIL
RAJIV RANJAN SINGH
SHREYA SAVITA
POOJA

TANISHA GURJAR
AKSHIT SINGH RATHC
ASEEM P A

RAJEEV POONIA
KARTIK MINA

TANU CHAUDHARY
YAGNIK DHAKA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

NN, NG C RN OGNS U O N CJFGUEENENY U O N

Marks
Obtained
206.00
176.00
150.00
149.00
132.00
127.00
126.00
121.00
116.00
113.00
113.00
105.00
104.00
101.00
101.00
95.00
92.00
88.00
76.00
52.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230008889
20230007593
20230017164
20230012958
20230008211

20230004322
20230014413
20230011062
20230005503
20230005415
20230012151
20230012764
20230003965
20230012423
20230014223
20230013258
20230014546
20230010675
20230010524
20230007590
20230001447
20230009785
20230010641
20230003668
20230002222
20230014626
20230017401
20230009099
20230003957
20230010051
20230013278
20230004731
20230009246
20230015233
20230017333
20230009138
20230000816
20230006863
20230017951
20230011789
20230009344
20230017378
20230009620
20230002257
20230004274
20230002618
20230004554
20230001626
20230010885
20230016150
20230003633
20230014299
20230008633
20230012187
20230018272

AKASH PRUSTY
SUBHASIS PANI
TEJASWI MISHRA
DHANANJAY KUMAR
TATTWA BIBEK DASH
RAHUL SHARMA
SOMESH PRADHAN
KOTHINTI SHAIK SHAF
RUGNATH VISHNOI
KEERTTIRANJAN SAF
NIKITA DEEP

ARPITA

BHAVISHYA GARG
SHUBHAM KUMAR
AYUSH PANIGRAHI
RAGHAV NAUTIYAL
ANUJ KUMAR SHARM/
RAHUL KUMAR KUMA\
TUHIN CHAKRABORTY
KOMAL YADAV
PUNAM CHEBERWAL
ARJU GODARA
NAVEEN KUMAR
SANDHYA LORA
UMESH CHOUDHARY
VIKRAM SINGH
TARKESHWAR KUMAF
AKASH JANGIR
SAKSHI RANI
ANSHUMAN JAISWAL
ANJU KUMARI
CHANDRA KANTA JAT
OORJA RATHORE
ANUSHREE GUPTA
ANKIT DEVANDA
PREETI

HARSHIT PAREEK
DEEPESH YADAV
RAHUL MALI
SAURABH KUMAR MEI
SUDHIR KUMAR SETH
RADHIKA PANCHARIY/
URVI GAUTAM
LOVEKESH SINGH
PRINCY YADAV
MANEESH MALI
POOJA KUMARI
HARSH VARDHAN
MOH MUSTKEEM
BASMAEK

RAJEEV POONIA
KAILASHPATI DHUNGI
VARSHA

MEGHA TREASA JOSE
VIKAS RATHI

Central Admission Committee

Choice

WaNDPRAW_L,AA N, A aAa N, W, A aNDW_AAa N, NN, AW, aaaaiNDW A A v

Marks
Obtained
240.00
233.00
230.00
201.00
184.00
182.00
179.00
175.00
175.00
172.00
172.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
159.00
155.00
150.00
149.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
140.00
136.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
128.00
126.00
125.00
124.00
120.00
117.00
115.00
113.00
111.00
111.00
109.93
107.00
106.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
102.00
102.00
98.00
96.00
93.25
93.00
93.00
92.62
90.00
89.29
89.00
89.00

Applied Category

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

ST
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230018427
20230014457
20230005889
20230015128
20230014772
20230002898
20230007385
20230012630
20230011453
20230013380
20230014876
20230019272
20230013211
20230013389
20230013550
20230012604
20230015388
20230017428
20230017480
20230008305
20230008294
20230010587
20230002782
20230003048

AJAY SINGH RANWA
RAVI RAJ KATARIYA
ASHOK KUMAR

AMIT SAGAR
MANISH KUMAR
HANSRAJ VERMA
JITENDRA KUMAR
GUNJAN GALANI
ASHISH KUMAR KHATI
PAWAN

MANOJ SAINI
RAGHUNATH DEWASI
RAHEES

RAHUL CHOUDHARY
RITU

PALAK GURJAR
SANDEEP DEWASI
NITESH KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR YAI
DEEPAK BHATI

AL HAMZA QADEER
TANU CHAUDHARY
RAHUL SAHU
HARSHIT SHARMA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

AR A BDNWANN_L2WALAN A WL, AW, aNAAA

Marks

Obtained
89.00
80.00
78.80
77.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
59.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
EWS

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
23
5
24
6
25
7
26
27
8
9
28
29
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
7

UR
46
47
48
49
50
51

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230016935
20230013788
20230011024
20230000545
20230007077
20230010755
20230016990
20230012683
20230015761

20230015209
20230004411

20230004375
20230011157

20230016993
20230009372
20230009735
20230003939
20230016106
20230013934
20230009569
20230009443
20230008146
20230005695
20230009738
20230013194
20230011509
20230009962
20230011479
20230011734
20230018093
20230011208
20230016136
20230002192
20230010819
20230015974
20230016326
20230008888
20230008543
20230016546
20230008181
20230007592
20230008804
20230009625
20230013831
20230006146
20230009032
20230010847
20230018570
20230009302
20230007474
20230003955
20230008491
20230009878
20230010541
20230011859

SHUBHI AGRAWAL
SWET SABUJ PATTNA
DIVESH SEVDA
ABHISHEK KUMAR JH/
DEEPAK PAREEK
KAMAL KISHOR
MRUTYUNJAYA SWAI!
TANISHA GARG
RONIT KUMAR MISHR;
SOUMYARANJAN BEF
NIKHIL TANAJI MANGA
PRASAD KUMAR JENA
HEMANT THORECHA
BIDYA BEDANT JOSHI
RASHMI RANJAN SAH!
ARJUNVB

SOUMEET KUMAR MIE
KARAN SINGH RAJPUI
ABINASH RANA
RAHUL KUMAR SHARN
VYOM KHARE

ANKIT YADAV
VIRENDER YADAV
PRASHANT RAVISHAN
NISHANT KUMAR
SATYA PRAKASH MOH
RAMAKANTA DAS
SANDEEP KUMAWAT
SREYAS DINESH
MANISH KUMAR
DHARMENDRA

ARTI SHARMA

OM PRAKASH PANDA
MUKESH YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR PADHAI
BAIBHAV BIBHUTI
KANOJIA ANAMIKA DIN
MEENAKSHI RAJPUR(
PRAJNA PARAMITA
BALKESH KUMAR
PARMEET

KUMARI NEHA
TUSHAR KANTA JENA
GAGAN SHARMA
DIVESH SHARMA
RAGHAVENDRA G JAI!
PRADEEP KUMAR SAll
KARAN BAJIYA
JAHANVI THAKUR
PRAMINDRA YADAV
ADARSH KUMAR
AYUSHI SHARMA
ABHISHEK SAINI
ABHUITH P

Central Admission Committee

Choice

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

Marks
Obtained
231.00
225.00
223.00
220.00
216.00
214.00
210.00
206.00
202.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
191.00
189.00
189.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
186.00
186.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
180.00
179.00
178.00
177.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
171.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
162.00
161.00
159.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
154.00
154.00

Applied Category

UR
UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

UR

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230015202
20230013434
20230007917
20230005478
20230011453
20230011714
20230016264
20230010714
20230009497
20230016595
20230015264
20230011756
20230012158
20230011327
20230006657
20230007367
20230001048
20230010048
20230006439
20230013006
20230012152
20230016956
20230007036
20230000811
20230000850
20230000543
20230003994
20230015516
20230016882
20230015310
20230015957
20230008476
20230008713
20230009488
20230018272
20230019272
20230010506
20230018473
20230018834
20230002331
20230005594
20230017580
20230011246
20230007676
20230008305
20230008166
20230008058
20230007218
20230006863
20230006894
20230006242
20230010629
20230010220
20230010389
20230010366

MADHUSUDAN PATEL
SHUBHASMITA MOHA!
RENJAY R

JOHN REGIS

ASHISH KUMAR KHATI
GAURAV KULARIA
HARSH JAIN

ADITYA GARUD
DURGA PRASAD VERNM
JOHN CHITTILAPPILL
ANSHUL SUDHANSHU
HARSHITA

KUSUM TANWAR
VAIBHAV VAISHNAV
ADITYA

NIHARIKA CHAUHAN
SUMIT KUMAR

DEEYA CHANDRA
DEEPESH SAINI
BRAJESH MOHANTY
ANIRUDDH KHANDAL
AYISHA SHIFAK

AJAY KUMAR POONIA
POOJA CHOUDHARY
PRIYANKA DADHEECH
PRABHURAM DAS
RIYA KANWAR RATHO
MUHAMMED MUHSIN
ABHISHEK BINWAL
HRISHIKESH K
NARAYAN SINGH
SANDEEP RAMPRAKA
MUSKAN GUPTA
AJEET KUMAR

VIKAS RATHI
RAGHUNATH DEWASI
PRIYANSHU MEENA
ABHISHEK RANWA
SHREYA SIKARWAR
NISHANK SINGH RAJP
VIVEK SHARMA

NEHA RAWAT
GOLDEN SAINI

OM PRAKASH BHADRI
DEEPAK BHATI
MANISH KUMAR
DHANNA RAM

LALAN KUMAR PURBE
DEEPESH YADAV
DIYA SAHU

GOKUL KAUSHIK
TEJASWANI NAIR
KSHITIJ SHARMA
BHUPENDRA CHOUDF
MAHENDRA YADAV

Central Admission Committee

Choice

SN LWL, a N, NN A A AN, AN, AN, A, A aAa NN, NN, WON A NDDNDDMNNDDNND,CNDNDND W A A A A

Marks
Obtained
154.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
146.00
145.00
142.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
139.00
138.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
133.00
133.00
132.00
132.00
127.00
127.00
127.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
121.00
117.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
110.00
105.00
105.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
89.00
80.00
77.00
67.00
64.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

SC
OBC-NCL
EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
18
19
20
37

2
21
9
9
3
41
42
22
43
23

24
24
4
25
25
48
26
27
27

UR
34
35
36



Central University Rajasthan
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Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230009662
20230009515
20230008661
20230008873
20230003048
20230002750
20230000431
20230001626
20230001432
20230013012
20230013012
20230012766
20230012604
20230012477
20230013550
20230013389
20230013278
20230016201
20230016381
20230015546
20230014745
20230015128
20230017480

ROHAN RANA
DEEPANSHU RANJAN
CHATURBHUJA GIRI
MATRU PRASAD POI
HARSHIT SHARMA
RATNPRIYA SRIVASTA
ANANT PAL SINGH
HARSH VARDHAN
KAMAL KANT ATTRI
OMAN TAKI

OMAN TAKI

SHRUTI BAGRI
PALAK GURJAR
RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT
RITU

RAHUL CHOUDHARY
ANJU KUMARI
KALYANI SAHOO
SAPNA

ALBERT PAUL
MUSKAN

AMIT SAGAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR YAI

Central Admission Committee

Choice

ANN_L2AAAaANONNPREAR AN, AW, AaAaN,E AN -

Marks
Obtained
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

ST

OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
35
63
35

UR
63
63
63



